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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

14—B. 7a.

Item.
1914-15.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC W&EK8—continued.
VOTE No. 104—continued.
Back-b7,ock8 Boadh, etc.—continued.
Dunedin Boad District—continued.

Lee Mat (Run 186) ... ' Tuapeka
Lee Plat Boad
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services,

including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c. (Hawea Lake Tracks)

£ £

732
733
734
735

400
100
100
100

Total—Dunedin 3 ,875

'37
'38
'39

Invercargill Boad District—Waikawa Block I ... Southland
Lake Hauroko Track ... Wallace
Lillburn to Hauroko
McLean Boad (Longwood and

extension)
Round Hill to Longwood
Bound Hill to Pallia
Hodgson Boad (Kapuka) ... Southland
Main Boad, State Forest (Seaward

Bush)
Waimatua to Mokotua
Brown's to Settlers Beserve
Jenning's Boad (Campbelltown)
Massey's Tramway Bond
Supervision
Miscellaneous services and works,

including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

75
200
250
300

75
200
250
300

100
400
300
200
Qnri

'40
'41
'42
'43

100
400
300
200

'44
'45
'46
'47
'48
'49

900
200
200
250
100
100

9UU
200
200
250
100
100

3 ,575
287 ,925

201 ,000

Total—Invercargill 3,575
287 ,925

Total required for current year—Vote No. 104
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