## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

	•		1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.		
	VOTE No. 104—continued.		£	£
	BACK-BLOCKS ROADS, ETC.—continued.	1		4.1
	Dunedin Road District—continued.		•	
732	Lee Flat (Run 186)	Tuapeka	400	,
733	Lee Flat Road		100	
734	Supervision	,,	100	
735	Miscellaneous works and services,	•••	100	
	including assistance towards the	•••	100	
	construction of roads, bridges,			
	tracks, &c. (Hawea Lake Tracks)			
	Total—Dunedin		3,875	
J	Invercargill Road District—	,		
36	Waikawa Block I	Southland	75	
37	Lake Hauroko Track	Wallace	200	
'38	Lillburn to Hauroko		250	
39	McLean Road (Longwood and extension)	"	300	
<b>4</b> 0	Round Hill to Longwood		100	
41	Round Hill to Pahia	**	100	
42	Hodoson Dood (Wannie)	Southland	400	
43	Main Road, State Forest (Seaward		300	*
1.0	Bush)	,,	200	
44	Waimatua to Mokotua	,,	900	
45	Brown's to Settlers Reserve	"	200	
46	Jenning's Road (Campbelltown)	,,	200	
47	Massey's Tramway Road	"	250	
<b>4</b> 8	Supervision		100	
49	Miscellaneous services and works,		100	
	including assistance towards the			
	construction of roads, bridges,			
	tracks, &c.		1	
	Total—Invercargill		3 ,575	